Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

E3X-DA51-S
2M
Order Information
Pre-wired Models Models with Connectors*
Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
• Timer
• Tough Mode
• Differential
  operation
• Twin output
• Self-diagnosis
• ATC
E3X-DA7-S E3X-DA9-S
* The applicable connectors are the E3X-CN21 (master connector with four
conductors) and E3X-CN22 (slave connector with two conductors).
NEW
NEW
Standard Models (Typical model: E3X-DA21-S)
Pre-wired Models
Models with Connectors*
Full Color Models (Typical model: E3X-DAC11-S)
Two-channel Models (Typical model: E3X-MDA11)
Previous Models (Typical model: E3X-DA11-S)
E30I-E-01                  Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2009 Omron Electronics LLC                                     Printed in U.S.A.
OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron.ca
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
OMRON ELECTRONICS MEXICO SA DE CV • HEAD OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.811.156.99.10 • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com
Printed on recycled paper.
Ratings and Specifications
Sensing Distance (Typical Examples)
*1. Only for pre-wired models.
*2. Refer to the datasheet (Cat. No. E336) for details on the input.
*3. The communications function and mutual interference prevention function are disabled if detection is set to Super-high-speed Mode.
*4. Mutual interference prevention can be used for only up to 6 Units if power tuning is enabled.
*5. When the ECO Mode is enabled, the rated sensing distance is approx. 1/2 and the incident level is approx. 1/3 of the normal levels.
Note: The E3X-MC11-SV2 Mobile Console does not currently support the new Tough Mode and ON-delay + OFF-delay timer. You also cannot use the E3X-MC11-S.
*1. The appearance is same as models with M4 screws.
*2. The appearance is same as models with M3 screws.
*3. The appearance is same as models with M6 screws.
E3X-DA�-S (�: 21/51/7/9)